 VelocityBoilerWorks.com | Philadelphia, PA
DOMESTIC
HOT WATER OPTION
Designed for reliability, high
efficiency and performance for
residences with chimneys
TOBAGO
Oil-Fired

CAPACITY
AHRI NET
RATING
WATER
AFUE
(%)
NO.
OF
SECS.
TANKLESS
HEATER
“A” “B” “C”
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(GAL/HR) (MBH) (MBH) (GPM) (in.) (in.) (in.) (LBS)
TWB065 0.65 80 70 87.3 3 2.75 17-3/8 8-15/16 6 560
TWB075 0.75 92 80 87.0 3 3.00 17-3/8 8-15/16 6 560
TWB100 1.00 122 106 86.3 3 3.25 17-3/8 8-15/16 6 560
TWB125 1.20 148 129 87.0 4 3.75 22-3/8 10-13/16 7 680
TWB150 1.50 182 158 86.0 4 4.00 22-3/8 10-13/16 7 680
TWB175 1.75 214 186 86.4 5 4.25 27-3/8 13-5/16 8 800
TWB200 1.90 231 201 86.1 5 4.75 27-3/8 13-5/16 8 800
Notes:
       1. Dashed piping shown not furnished with boiler.
       2. Tankless heater opening not present on less tankless heater boilers.